NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

2016 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 106

National Champions

NTCSC - CITIUS

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
DAILEY, JACKIE
WAY, MACEY

1564

398
392
391
383

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship
Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JROTC - JUNIOR

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

7/12/2016 11:15:52

ANTIETAM - RED
HAGERSTOWN, MD

KANG, TORRANCE
KUHNE, KESTREL
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN
HICKEY, SARAH

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD
RHODESDALE, MD

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY
PHILLIPS, MORGAN
SINK, DAVID

NTCSC - ALTIUS
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

YOUNG, ERIN
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
SIGMON, HAILEE
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD

BUFFALO, ND
ZAUN, KATIE
BUTLER, MARI
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
HAAG, EMILY

OLE MILL JUNIORS
GRIFFIN, GA

STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
MCGHIN, MOLLY
BURROW, LAURA
MARTIN, LEAH

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1548

387
385
390
386

1546

390
376
393
387

1544

384
383
385
392

1539

384
389
382
384

1528

375
383
385
385

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Category

JROTC - JUNIOR

6th Place ASHLAND EAGLES 1521  4Medals
POLK, OH
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA 379
GATIE, BEN 380
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO 382
STANEC, ANNABELLE 380

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC 1510  4Medass
FAIRFAX, VA
LASH, JARRETT 379
KOSMAL, TADEK 370
WHEELER, GRAYSON 379
LAMB, REBECCA 382
2nd Place VRPC GRIZZLY 1496  4Medals
VANCOUVER, WA
HINSON, RYAN 378
HORN, TYLER 379
SCHADLER, CASPER 384
HARPE, TAYLOR 355
3rd Place MCGC KATS 1485  4Medals
MORRIS, AL
MC ANDREWS, RYAN 378
SCHEER, ANNA 385
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY 346
LORING, THOMAS 376
4th Place MIXED BAG OF NUTS 1481  4Medals
DEVILS LAKE, ND
ALEXANDER, BRANDON 376
ALEXANDER, RACHEL 354
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA 384
VAAGEN, JACOB 367
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 1527  4Medals
SUTTER, CA
BENESH, RACHEL 385
TORRISON, DARIEN 379
PACK, MADYSON 384

MCILWAIN, DAWN 379



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Category

SCHOLASTIC
2nd Place CENTRAL SQUARE HS RED HAWKS 1521  #Medals
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY
PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER 374
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN 384
LAWYEA, CAMRYN 381
HOHMANN, LILY 382
3rd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 1504  4Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
FISHER, EMILY 374
MILLER, KEEGAN 371
CARROLL, HAYLEY 383
EISENBERG, ZACHARY 376

Team Rankings by Category 106 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
1. 1548 ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
387 MA KANG, TORRANCE
385 MA KUHNE, KESTREL
390 MA LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN
386 MA HICKEY, SARAH
2 1546 QUEEN ANNE - GOLD JUNIOR
390 MA RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
376 MA SCHMIDT, ZACHARY
393 MA PHILLIPS, MORGAN
387 MA SINK, DAVID
3. 1544 NTCSC - ALTIUS JUNIOR
384 MA YOUNG, ERIN
383 MA WILLIAMS, JORDAN
385 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
392 MA VOTAVA, ABIGAIL
4. 1539 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD JUNIOR
384 MA ZAUN, KATIE
389 MA BUTLER, MARI
382 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
384 MA HAAG, EMILY
5. 1528 OLE MILL JUNIORS JUNIOR
375 MA STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
383 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY
385 MA BURROW, LAURA

385 MA MARTIN, LEAH



JROTC - JUNIOR

6.

1521
379
380
382
380

1515
378
375
381
381

1514
381
379
376
378

1513
364
380
377
392

1509
383
382
375
369

1509
384
371
370
384

1505
384
370
389
362

1502
371
381
378
372

1499
384
377
371
367
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MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
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MA
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MA

MA
MA
MA
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Team Rankings by Category

ASHLAND EAGLES
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

GATIE, BEN

REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
STANEC, ANNABELLE

LINCOLN LEAD HEADS
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
DEL MAR, VERONICA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

NORTH STAR PRECISION 4-H #1
MCGRATH, KELCY
REECE, DELANEY

LESSEIG, ISABEL
DAVIS, GREG

PATRIOT SHOOTING CLUB OF VIRGINIA

PINCUS, NATHAN
ZANTI, CLAIRE

ZANTI, MICHAEL
OSBORN, SARAH

SEITZLAND STING
JACKSON, ANTHONY
OPENSHAW, WYATT
HERRING, LILLIAN

PARKS, JOHN

PALMYRA - GREEN

POTTS, KARLY
POTTS, ALEXA
ORDILLE, KYLE
NELSON, GRACE

CIPS - WHITE
GRATZ, MARTINA

WEAVER, KASSIDY

GRATZ, OLIVIA

THOMPSON, JADEN

SPOKANE GOLD

MCADAM, KATHERINE

MADDOX, AIDAN

WILSON, CASSIDY
HILLMAN, MALIYA

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
BURNOSKY, CALEB
THOMPSON, MICHAEL

WHIPKEY, MCKIN
MCDOLE, LEAH

LEY

106 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JROTC - JUNIOR

15.

20.

21.

22,

23.

1498
363
375
373
387

1498
362
373
381
382

1498
377
392
352
377

1496
382
367
386
361

1493
370
366
370
387

1491
370
363
369
389

1489
372
378
376
363

1487
381
345
375
386

1486
376
355
387
368
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
BOYER, ABBIE
FRANTZ, KAITLYN
FRANTZ, SARAH
SMOYER, CALISTA

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - A
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
BUESSELER, DANA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
EWERT, ELIZABETH

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
YEASTING, OWEN
PATAJO, ALEC
NELSON, EMME
IWAMOTO, CASEY

MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JR. RIFLE CLUB PRECISION STD.

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE
VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA
LUTZ, CASEY

SHELDON, HUGH

AMVETS POST 2256
FREEMAN, NATHANAEL
KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY
MINON, JARED

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
MERRION, JENNIFER
FALKNER, MASON
STEVENSON, KYLE
GENTRY, AMY

BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD
FAIRBANKS, LANA
FRIED, BRADY
HINTZ, AMANDA
LANGERUD, JACOB

QUEEN ANNE - GREEN
DOREY, MATTHEW
DOREY, NICHOLAS
HETRICK, JAMIE
RICHARDSON, NASH

ARVADA - GOLDEN GOLD
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH
KISSELL, KENDRA

106 - Total Entries

63 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JROTC - JUNIOR

24,

25.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

1485
367
363
376
379

1483
377
376
367
363

1483
369
355
382
377

1482
379
367
372
364

1479
362
361
392
364

1466
350
378
372
366

1465
355
380
362
368

1464
369
362
371
362

1463
338
362
376
387
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS PRECISION

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
STRAUCH, FALLON
SCOTT, COLIN
NELSON, MARANDA

ANTIETAM - GREEN
ROBINSON, EMILY
KUHNE, LAUREL
RITCHEY, ZACH
FEATHERS, CORA

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
PETERS, COLTON
CARR, SABRINA
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

SUTTER BUTTES 4-H
AHOLA, NADINE
SMITH, PAIGE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
SIMS, ALAINA

OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
HENSLEY, ROSEBUD
MESSNER, LUKAS
ANDERSON, JACK
COMBS, QUINN

NTCSC SPIRITIUS
ASH, ED
SELLERS, EMMIE
VOGRIN, BEN
KREB, MORGAN

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD
TINTER, ARON
KIM, ELENA
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
FRAZIER, ANNA

SPOKANE SILVER
COOPER, MICHAEL
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
MAYSTROVICH, MASON

GALWAY JR. RIFLE CLUB
READ, ALAN
AZOTEA, ERIC
OGDEN, DILLON
OGDEN, LOGAN

106 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JROTC - JUNIOR

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

1461
364
348
378
371

1457
369
369
352
367

1452
367
361
353
371

1448
378
366
354
350

1446
368
348
360
370

1443
349
368
363
363

1425
351
378
369
327

1423
323
364
356
380

1421
346
360
344
371
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MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

PALMYRA - GOLD
DIEHL, ERIN
CRUM, LISA
HARR, MICA
LAWS, ERIKA

WEST SEATTLE CHIEFS
MARTIN, MATTHEW
ROUSE, MARJORIE
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN

LINCOLN LEAD HEADS
DOBBS, SHAELYN
JASSO, THOMAS
FURY, SYDNEY
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

CAPITOL CITY GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
PHAM, ANDREW
HOPWOOD, AIDAN

PAC-5 PLATINUM
WU, JADE
MCGHIEY, PAUL
EBESU, EVAN
CHAN, MICHELLE

OLE MILL RANGERS
MAYO, AMANDA
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
PAYNE, SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SAWYER

MASON DIXON - GOLD
MISSIMER, MIKHAILA
FLOWERS, AARON
COX, LAUREN
KANPP, PETE

ROSLYN JUNIORS
SALMERI, TYLER
ALIVENTI, NEIL
ALIVENTI, BRIAN
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW

FFCHS - PRECISION
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
GARSIDE, MICHAEL
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN

106 - Total Entries

63 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Team Rankings by Category 106 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
42. 1416 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD JUNIOR
368 MA WILSON, JOEY
307 MA BRADLEY, AIDAN
365 MA PROCTOR, EVELYN
376 MA SANCTUARY, TOBIN
43. 1411 VALLEY STREAM POLICE ACTIVITY LEAGUE JUNIOR
360 MA MCDONALD, ZEFANYAH
353 MA REYES, NICHOLAS
331 MA CONTRERAS, DANIEL
367 MA BHATTI, JENNIFER
aa. 1409 SELMA - GOLD JROTC
331 MA KLEIN, KRISTOPHER
364 MA LOUIE, DANIELLE
362 MA SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA
352 MA CORTEZ, DAVID
45. 1399 HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES JUNIOR
323 MA LANE, TYLER
331 MA HIGGINS, GRACE
353 MA SQUEGLIA, LIANA
392 MA DUTTON, ELIZABETH
46. 1396 WOLFORD WOLVES - GOLD JUNIOR
342 MA YODER, KYLE
335 MA JOHNSON, MICHAEL
377 MA MARCHUS, MADISON
342 MA TOFTE, SIERRA
1396 SPOKANE BRONZE JUNIOR
344 MA FREUND, HANNAH
358 MA MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
330 MA MOORE, LUKE
364 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
48. 1389 DE PERE GOLD JUNIOR
352 MA CLEVELAND, KATELYNN
324 MA CORNELIUS, PRESLEY
348 MA VAN DYCK, ALEX
365 MA HANRAHAN, JOSH
49. 1385 MCGC JUNIORS JUNIOR
356 MA MORO, LANDAN
367 MA WINGARD, BLAKE
347 MA BOGGAN, GARRETT
315 MA BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
50. 1377 BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD JUNIOR
354 MA LAGACE, JACOB
354 MA LESICA, JOHN
339 MA LOMBARD, JOSEPH

330 MA MCCONNELL, RYAN



JROTC - JUNIOR

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

1368
359
320
367
322

1354
321
331
349
353

1347
339
356
332
320

1291
345
315
289
342

1118
365
390
363

1116
388
362
366

1072
364
358
350

1047
279
303
238
227

976
327
338
311
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

MPGC
OSAKI, CASSANDRA
KOBAYASHI, JOSHUA
KADOOKA, LAUREN
DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE

CENTRAL SQUARE HS MAROON

REHILL, ETHAN
DAVIS, ERIC
HUMEZ, ZACHERY
PURDY, BRIANNA

MINOT MISFITS
HARDY, MEGAN
BRADLEY, SOMMER
WARE, JESSICA
WARE, LINDSEY

PALMYRA - SILVER
POTTS, JOEL
KURTZ, MICHELLE
MILLER, MADISON
SHEFFEY, DAVID

ROCHESTER GOLD JUNIORS
BENSON, ABIGAIL
GROSS, ANTONIO
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE

TEAM - PINK
KORINEK, KATIE
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
MILLS, RACHEL

FGV COUGARS |
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
HALL, LAUREN
LUOMA, TYLER

RADFORD
POUNDS, ALEXANDER
WELLS, BAILEY
SHARPE, SAM
LEDFORD, CORBIN

FGV COUGARS Il
MOSIER, MATTHEW
RIFFLE, ANDREA
BARONE, CADEN

106 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 106 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
60. 944 KALAHEO - ORANGE JUNIOR
300 MA TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
207 MA SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN
236 MA ILYICHOV, DANIEL
201 MA BABER, AARON
61. 941 CC GOLDEN EAGLES JUNIOR
290 MA YOUNG, AARON
326 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
325 MA GIBSON, ALEX
62. 865 NEW YORK JUNIORS JUNIOR
296 MA FIKE, IAN
260 MA PHILLIPS, HUNTER
309 MA GUIGGEY, DANIEL
6. 802 ROCHESTER JUNIOR SCULLERS JUNIOR
209 MA CLARKE, CAMERON
258 MA TRAN, LUCAS
335 MA FARRAR, OLIVIA
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 28 - Entries

1. 1564
398
392
391
383

2. 1510
379
370
379
382

3. 1496
378
379
384
355

4. 1485
378
385
346
376

5. 1481
376
354
384
367

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

NTCSC - CITIUS
STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
DAILEY, JACKIE
WAY, MACEY

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC
LASH, JARRETT
KOSMAL, TADEK
WHEELER, GRAYSON
LAMB, REBECCA

VRPC GRIZZLY
HINSON, RYAN
HORN, TYLER
SCHADLER, CASPER
HARPE, TAYLOR

MCGC KATS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
LORING, THOMAS

MIXED BAG OF NUTS
ALEXANDER, BRANDON
ALEXANDER, RACHEL
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
VAAGEN, JACOB

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

6. 1477 COS COB - GOLD
381 MA KUTZ, KAITLYN
376 MA KUTZ, KYLE
350 MA RIORDAN, GILLIAN
370 MA MILUKAS, LAURA
7. 1466 HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS
351 MA WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
375 MA THOMAS, JUSTIN
378 MA LORENTZ, IBBY
362 MA DONALD, ABIGAIL
8. 1465 NTCSC JUNIORS
364 MA TORRENCE, KATIE
367 MA SELLERS, ANTONE
355 MA KUZIS, THOMAS
379 MA STRONG, JAMES
9. 1456 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - B
350 MA NELSON, MEGAN
362 MA HIRSCH, VINCENT
386 MA KISCH, KAMILLA
358 MA KISCH, KENRICK
10. 1453 RIVERSIDE
368 MA ROCHA, SKYLAR
353 MA HART, TAYLOR
359 MA SPAUDE, NATHAN
373 MA BULLARD, MARLIE
1. 1433 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER
364 MA LANG, HUNTER
342 MA BETEAU, OLIVIA
351 MA HUSTON, KYLE
376 MA BROWN, RACHEL
12. 1413 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - RED
326 MA ANDERSON, MOLLY
355 MA EWINE, JORDYN
361 MA FLORES, ALEX
371 MA TICHY, EMMA
13. 1386 VRPC POLAR
360 MA DELANEY, KYLIE
324 MA LE, CODY
342 MA MOON, AIDEN
360 MA MCCRARY, KACI
14. 1383 BIS/MAN R&P - SILVER
358 MA BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
347 MA KLEIN, KARSTEN
322 MA LANGERUD, GARRETT

356 MA SCHIWAL, ALYSSA

106 - Total Entries

28 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

15.

20.

21.

22,

23.

1291
364
334
264
329

1152
271
343
222
316

1122
304
290
277
251

1071
206
213
267
385

1063
361
340
362

1003
307
357
339

986
301
335
350

953
323
325
305

943
284
331
328

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

ARVADA - GOLDEN SILVER
KISSELL, RYLAN
PEPPERS, LEXIE
LARIMER, BENJAMIN
JOHNSTON, SYDNEE

SHELBY COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC.

GRIMM, JOSHUA
DURYEA, ANDREW
DURYEA, JACOB
JONES, TAYLOR

KALAHEO - BLUE
PASCUA, JUSTIN
MUSSON, ERIN
MARR, MADISSYN
MARAVEZ, BRIANNA

TELLER COUNTY
HOLLMAN, TRISTAN
SONNIER, DAMIEN
ERB, DAMON
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA

LANDER JR. RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA
CARPER, KYLE

NILES EAGLES
LEVINE, KYLE
TEDDE, DOMINIC
WESTMORELAND, JACOB

CC BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ETHAN
VARNEY, SHELBY
VARNEY, ABIGAIL

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
RANTA, KEVIN

FGV COUGARS llI
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA
CARMELLA, HANNAH

106 - Total Entries

28 - Entries
SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

SCHOLASTIC

1.

892
296
223
193
180

855
357
232
266

781
283
291
207

610
21
227
172

577
211

276

1527
385
379
384
379

1521
374
384
381
382

1504
374
371
383
376

1494
376
370
368
380

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MASON DIXON - SILVER
LOUGH, SARAH
BALLARD, ERIN
LEMLEY, CONNOR
LEMLEY, SYDNEY

TEAM - GOLD
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DUNN, LEVI
DUNN, LYDIA

CHESTERTON CHARGERS
GILLASPY, MARY
HARVEY, ANNA
HARVEY, MAXIM

ROCHESTER INTERMEDIATES
KOSTRABA, ANDREW
BECKER, PAUL
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK

ROCHESTER TYROS
SAUCKE, VALERIE
ALEXANDER, JONAH
BALLONE, HAILEY

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN
PACK, MADYSON
MCILWAIN, DAWN

CENTRAL SQUARE HS RED HAWKS
PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN
LAWYEA, CAMRYN
HOHMANN, LILY

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
FISHER, EMILY
MILLER, KEEGAN
CARROLL, HAYLEY
EISENBERG, ZACHARY

PUNAHOU - GOLD
VODZAK, DYLAN
KWOCK, HEIDI
HAMADA, JOLI
BAPTIST, CAMILLE

106 - Total Entries

28 - Entries
SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

15 - Entries
SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC

5.

1450
363
359
354
374

1448
353
353
368
374

1443
367
378
340
358

1434
364
374
346
350

1433
371
356
358
348

1430
360
364
351
355

1410
343
376
360
331

1382
333
352
366
331

1363
354
332
324
353

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
LEFEVER, MICAELA
LEE, MADELYN
WHITAKER, ISAAC
SPRAGUE, RACHEL

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
WALSH, CHRIS
LUDWIG, GRANT
WOHLSTADTER, SEAN

DELTA RIFLES
PATTON, WESLEY
PATTON, MILES
MAXWELL, LEAH
PEARSON, KIRSTEN

SOMERSET EAGLES
MARQUART, DYLAN
GARDNER, HOMER
BELL, GRACE
PETERSON, BREANNA

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL
GIFFIN, ALEXIS
ROLL, CALEB
KLINNER, ALEXIS
GILLE, KALEB

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
OLIVERA, RYAN
SIMS, KATHRYN
OCHSNER, MIRETTE

ROBINSON - WP
EGERSTROM, CHRISTOPHER
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
MCCARTY, JAMES
GIBSON, ELIZABETH

DUBOIS BEAVERS #2
GOOD, DYLAN
WHEATON, PAUL
BRADY, ASHLEE
WEIDOW, COURTNEY

SAULT AREA HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
COLLINS, BAILEY
SMITH, MAKENZEE
LAWSON, KYLER
COX, SAMUEL

106 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC

14. 1264
315
321
315
313

15. 1025
342
352
331

1. 1564
398
392
391
383

2. 1548
387
385
390
386

3. 1546
390
376
393
387

4. 1544
384
383
385
392

5. 1539
384
389
382
384

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES

HEBERT, ABIGAIL

BAROFFIO, DANIEL
YACAVONI, MOLLY

GEORGE, JOHN

J. W. ROBINSON
LINKH, DAVID
KATZ, JASON

HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE

STALLINGS, SCARLETT

NTCSC - CITIUS
STITH, EMILY
SHANER, WILL
DAILEY, JACKIE
WAY, MACEY

ANTIETAM - RED
KANG, TORRANC

National Ranking - All Teams

E

KUHNE, KESTREL
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN

HICKEY, SARAH

QUEEN ANNE - G

oLD

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA

SCHMIDT, ZACHA

RY

PHILLIPS, MORGAN

SINK, DAVID

NTCSC - ALTIUS
YOUNG, ERIN

WILLIAMS, JORDAN

SIGMON, HAILEE
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD

ZAUN, KATIE
BUTLER, MARI

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT

HAAG, EMILY

106 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

106 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 106 - Total Entries
6. 1528 OLE MILL JUNIORS JUNIOR
375 MA STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
383 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY
385 MA BURROW, LAURA
385 MA MARTIN, LEAH
7. 1527 SUTTER UNION - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
385 MA BENESH, RACHEL
379 MA TORRISON, DARIEN
384 MA PACK, MADYSON
379 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
8. 1521 CENTRAL SQUARE HS RED HAWKS SCHOLASTIC
374 MA PERICHO, CHRISTOPHER
384 MA ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN
381 MA LAWYEA, CAMRYN
382 MA HOHMANN, LILY
1521 ASHLAND EAGLES JUNIOR
379 MA HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
380 MA GATIE, BEN
382 MA REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
380 MA STANEC, ANNABELLE
10. 1515 LINCOLN LEAD HEADS JUNIOR
378 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
375 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
381 MA POLAKOVIC, LILLY
381 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
1. 1514 NORTH STAR PRECISION 4-H #1 JUNIOR
381 MA MCGRATH, KELCY
379 MA REECE, DELANEY
376 MA LESSEIG, ISABEL
378 MA DAVIS, GREG
12. 1513 PATRIOT SHOOTING CLUB OF VIRGINIA JUNIOR
364 MA PINCUS, NATHAN
380 MA ZANTI, CLAIRE
377 MA ZANTI, MICHAEL
392 MA OSBORN, SARAH
13. 1510 OPTIMIST - ACORNS - CJRC INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
379 MA LASH, JARRETT
370 MA KOSMAL, TADEK
379 MA WHEELER, GRAYSON

382 MA LAMB, REBECCA



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 106 - Total Entries
14. 1509 PALMYRA - GREEN JUNIOR
384 MA POTTS, KARLY
371 MA POTTS, ALEXA
370 MA ORDILLE, KYLE
384 MA NELSON, GRACE
1509 SEITZLAND STING JUNIOR
383 MA JACKSON, ANTHONY
382 MA OPENSHAW, WYATT
375 MA HERRING, LILLIAN
369 MA PARKS, JOHN
16. 1505 CIPS - WHITE JUNIOR
384 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
370 MA WEAVER, KASSIDY
389 MA GRATZ, OLIVIA
362 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
17. 1504 J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
374 MA FISHER, EMILY
371 MA MILLER, KEEGAN
383 MA CARROLL, HAYLEY
376 MA EISENBERG, ZACHARY
18. 1502 SPOKANE GOLD JUNIOR
371 MA MCADAM, KATHERINE
381 MA MADDOX, AIDAN
378 MA WILSON, CASSIDY
372 MA HILLMAN, MALIYA
19. 1499 GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS JUNIOR
384 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
377 MA THOMPSON, MICHAEL
371 MA WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
367 MA MCDOLE, LEAH
20. 1498 WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS JUNIOR
377 MA YEASTING, OWEN
392 MA PATAJO, ALEC
352 MA NELSON, EMME
377 MA IWAMOTO, CASEY
1498 ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
363 MA BOYER, ABBIE
375 MA FRANTZ, KAITLYN
373 MA FRANTZ, SARAH

387 MA SMOYER, CALISTA



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 106 - Total Entries
1498 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - A JUNIOR
362 MA BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
373 MA BUESSELER, DANA
381 MA PETERSON, SAMANTHA
382 MA EWERT, ELIZABETH
23. 1496 VRPC GRIZZLY INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
378 MA HINSON, RYAN
379 MA HORN, TYLER
384 MA SCHADLER, CASPER
355 MA HARPE, TAYLOR
1496 MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JR. RIFLE CLUB PRECISION STD. JUNIOR
382 MA VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE
367 MA VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA
386 MA LUTZ, CASEY
361 MA SHELDON, HUGH
25. 1494 PUNAHOU - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
376 MA VODZAK, DYLAN
370 MA KWOCK, HEIDI
368 MA HAMADA, JOLI
380 MA BAPTIST, CAMILLE
26. 1493 AMVETS POST 2256 JUNIOR
370 MA FREEMAN, NATHANAEL
366 MA KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
370 MA FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY
387 MA MINON, JARED
2. 1491 MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
370 MA MERRION, JENNIFER
363 MA FALKNER, MASON
369 MA STEVENSON, KYLE
389 MA GENTRY, AMY
28. 1489 BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD JUNIOR
372 MA FAIRBANKS, LANA
378 MA FRIED, BRADY
376 MA HINTZ, AMANDA
363 MA LANGERUD, JACOB
20. 1487 QUEEN ANNE - GREEN JUNIOR
381 MA DOREY, MATTHEW
345 MA DOREY, NICHOLAS
375 MA HETRICK, JAMIE

386 MA RICHARDSON, NASH



30.

31.

33.

35.

36.

37.

1486
376
355
387
368

1485
378
385
346
376

1485
367
363
376
379

1483
377
376
367
363

1483
369
355
382
377

1482
379
367
372
364

1481
376
354
384
367

1479
362
361
392
364

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

ARVADA - GOLDEN GOLD
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH
KISSELL, KENDRA

MCGC KATS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
LORING, THOMAS

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS PRECISION
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
STRAUCH, FALLON
SCOTT, COLIN
NELSON, MARANDA

ANTIETAM - GREEN
ROBINSON, EMILY
KUHNE, LAUREL
RITCHEY, ZACH
FEATHERS, CORA

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
PETERS, COLTON
CARR, SABRINA
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

SUTTER BUTTES 4-H
AHOLA, NADINE
SMITH, PAIGE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
SIMS, ALAINA

MIXED BAG OF NUTS
ALEXANDER, BRANDON
ALEXANDER, RACHEL
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
VAAGEN, JACOB

OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
HENSLEY, ROSEBUD
MESSNER, LUKAS
ANDERSON, JACK
COMBS, QUINN

106 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



38.

39.

41.

43.

44.

45.

1477
381
376
350
370

1466
350
378
372
366

1466
351
375
378
362

1465
355
380
362
368

1465
364
367
355
379

1464
369
362
371
362

1463
338
362
376
387

1461
364
348
378
371

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

COS COB - GOLD
KUTZ, KAITLYN
KUTZ, KYLE
RIORDAN, GILLIAN
MILUKAS, LAURA

NTCSC SPIRITIUS
ASH, ED
SELLERS, EMMIE
VOGRIN, BEN
KREB, MORGAN

National Ranking - All Teams

HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL

THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, IBBY
DONALD, ABIGAIL

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD

TINTER, ARON
KIM, ELENA

FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH

FRAZIER, ANNA

NTCSC JUNIORS
TORRENCE, KATIE

SELLERS, ANTONE

KUZIS, THOMAS
STRONG, JAMES

SPOKANE SILVER

COOPER, MICHAEL

MAYSTROVICH, MARY

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

MAYSTROVICH, MASON

GALWAY JR. RIFLE CLUB

READ, ALAN
AZOTEA, ERIC
OGDEN, DILLON
OGDEN, LOGAN

PALMYRA - GOLD
DIEHL, ERIN
CRUM, LISA
HARR, MICA
LAWS, ERIKA

106 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

53.

1457
369
369
352
367

1456
350
362
386
358

1453
368
353
359
373

1452
367
361
353
371

1450
363
359
354
374

1448
378
366
354
350

1448
353
353
368
374

1446
368
348
360
370

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

WEST SEATTLE CHIEFS
MARTIN, MATTHEW
ROUSE, MARJORIE
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - B

NELSON, MEGAN
HIRSCH, VINCENT
KISCH, KAMILLA
KISCH, KENRICK

RIVERSIDE
ROCHA, SKYLAR
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN
BULLARD, MARLIE

LINCOLN LEAD HEADS
DOBBS, SHAELYN
JASSO, THOMAS
FURY, SYDNEY
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
LEFEVER, MICAELA
LEE, MADELYN
WHITAKER, ISAAC
SPRAGUE, RACHEL

CAPITOL CITY GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
PHAM, ANDREW
HOPWOOD, AIDAN

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
WALSH, CHRIS
LUDWIG, GRANT
WOHLSTADTER, SEAN

PAC-5 PLATINUM
WU, JADE
MCGHIEY, PAUL
EBESU, EVAN
CHAN, MICHELLE

106 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR



54.

56.

57.

59.

60.

61.

1443
367
378
340
358

1443
349
368
363
363

1434
364
374
346
350

1433
371
356
358
348

1433
364
342
351
376

1430
360
364
351
355

1425
351
378
369
327

1423
323
364
356
380

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

DELTA RIFLES
PATTON, WESLEY
PATTON, MILES
MAXWELL, LEAH
PEARSON, KIRSTEN

OLE MILL RANGERS
MAYO, AMANDA
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
PAYNE, SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SAWYER

SOMERSET EAGLES
MARQUART, DYLAN
GARDNER, HOMER
BELL, GRACE

PETERSON, BREANNA

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

GIFFIN, ALEXIS
ROLL, CALEB
KLINNER, ALEXIS
GILLE, KALEB

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER

LANG, HUNTER
BETEAU, OLIVIA
HUSTON, KYLE
BROWN, RACHEL

SUTTER UNION - BLUE

KRAUSE, COURTNEY
OLIVERA, RYAN
SIMS, KATHRYN
OCHSNER, MIRETTE

MASON DIXON - GOLD

MISSIMER, MIKHAILA
FLOWERS, AARON
COX, LAUREN
KANPP, PETE

ROSLYN JUNIORS
SALMERI, TYLER
ALIVENTI, NEIL
ALIVENTI, BRIAN

PEMBERTON, MATTHEW

106 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

1421
346
360
344
371

1416
368
307
365
376

1413
326
355
361
371

1411
360
353
331
367

1410
343
376
360
331

1409
331
364
362
352

1399
323
331
353
392

1396
342
335
377
342

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FFCHS - PRECISION
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
GARSIDE, MICHAEL
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD
WILSON, JOEY
BRADLEY, AIDAN
PROCTOR, EVELYN
SANCTUARY, TOBIN

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - RED
ANDERSON, MOLLY
EWINE, JORDYN
FLORES, ALEX
TICHY, EMMA

VALLEY STREAM POLICE ACTIVITY LEAGUE
MCDONALD, ZEFANYAH
REYES, NICHOLAS
CONTRERAS, DANIEL
BHATTI, JENNIFER

ROBINSON - WP
EGERSTROM, CHRISTOPHER
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
MCCARTY, JAMES
GIBSON, ELIZABETH

SELMA - GOLD
KLEIN, KRISTOPHER
LOUIE, DANIELLE
SANCHEZ-RIOS, GABRIELA
CORTEZ, DAVID

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES
LANE, TYLER
HIGGINS, GRACE
SQUEGLIA, LIANA
DUTTON, ELIZABETH

WOLFORD WOLVES - GOLD
YODER, KYLE
JOHNSON, MICHAEL
MARCHUS, MADISON
TOFTE, SIERRA

106 - Total Entries

JROTC

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 106 - Total Entries
1396 SPOKANE BRONZE JUNIOR
344 MA FREUND, HANNAH
358 MA MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
330 MA MOORE, LUKE
364 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
1389 DE PERE GOLD JUNIOR
352 MA CLEVELAND, KATELYNN
324 MA CORNELIUS, PRESLEY
348 MA VAN DYCK, ALEX
365 MA HANRAHAN, JOSH
1386 VRPC POLAR INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
360 MA DELANEY, KYLIE
324 MA LE, CODY
342 MA MOON, AIDEN
360 MA MCCRARY, KACI
1385 MCGC JUNIORS JUNIOR
356 MA MORO, LANDAN
367 MA WINGARD, BLAKE
347 MA BOGGAN, GARRETT
315 MA BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
1383 BIS/MAN R&P - SILVER INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
358 MA BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
347 MA KLEIN, KARSTEN
322 MA LANGERUD, GARRETT
356 MA SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
1382 DUBOIS BEAVERS #2 SCHOLASTIC
333 MA GOOD, DYLAN
352 MA WHEATON, PAUL
366 MA BRADY, ASHLEE
331 MA WEIDOW, COURTNEY
1377 BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD JUNIOR
354 MA LAGACE, JACOB
354 MA LESICA, JOHN
339 MA LOMBARD, JOSEPH
330 MA MCCONNELL, RYAN
1368 MPGC JUNIOR
359 MA OSAKI, CASSANDRA
320 MA KOBAYASHI, JOSHUA
367 MA KADOOKA, LAUREN

322 MA DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE



78.

79.

80.

81.

83.

84.

85.

1363
354
332
324
353

1354
321
331
349
353

1347
339
356
332
320

1291
345
315
289
342

1291
364
334
264
329

1264
315
321
315
313

1152
271
343
222
316

1122
304
290
277
251

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SAULT AREA HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
COLLINS, BAILEY
SMITH, MAKENZEE
LAWSON, KYLER
COX, SAMUEL

CENTRAL SQUARE HS MAROON
REHILL, ETHAN
DAVIS, ERIC
HUMEZ, ZACHERY
PURDY, BRIANNA

MINOT MISFITS
HARDY, MEGAN
BRADLEY, SOMMER
WARE, JESSICA
WARE, LINDSEY

PALMYRA - SILVER
POTTS, JOEL
KURTZ, MICHELLE
MILLER, MADISON
SHEFFEY, DAVID

ARVADA - GOLDEN SILVER
KISSELL, RYLAN
PEPPERS, LEXIE
LARIMER, BENJAMIN
JOHNSTON, SYDNEE

NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES
HEBERT, ABIGAIL
BAROFFIO, DANIEL
YACAVONI, MOLLY
GEORGE, JOHN

SHELBY COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC.

GRIMM, JOSHUA
DURYEA, ANDREW
DURYEA, JACOB
JONES, TAYLOR

KALAHEO - BLUE
PASCUA, JUSTIN
MUSSON, ERIN
MARR, MADISSYN
MARAVEZ, BRIANNA

106 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

1118
365
390
363

1116
388
362
366

1072
364
358
350

1071
206
213
267
385

1063
361
340
362

1047
279
303
238
227

1025
342
352
331

1003
307
357
339

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

ROCHESTER GOLD JUNIORS
BENSON, ABIGAIL
GROSS, ANTONIO
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE

TEAM - PINK
KORINEK, KATIE
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
MILLS, RACHEL

FGV COUGARS |
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
HALL, LAUREN
LUOMA, TYLER

TELLER COUNTY
HOLLMAN, TRISTAN
SONNIER, DAMIEN
ERB, DAMON
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA

LANDER JR. RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA
CARPER, KYLE

RADFORD
POUNDS, ALEXANDER
WELLS, BAILEY
SHARPE, SAM
LEDFORD, CORBIN

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
LINKH, DAVID
KATZ, JASON
STALLINGS, SCARLETT

NILES EAGLES
LEVINE, KYLE
TEDDE, DOMINIC
WESTMORELAND, JACOB

106 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

986
301
335
350

976
327
338
311

953
323
325
305

944
300
207
236
201

943
284
331
328

941
290
326
325

892
296
223
193
180

865
296
260
309

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

CC BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ETHAN
VARNEY, SHELBY
VARNEY, ABIGAIL

FGV COUGARS Il
MOSIER, MATTHEW
RIFFLE, ANDREA
BARONE, CADEN

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE

DAVIDSON, NATALIE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
RANTA, KEVIN

KALAHEO - ORANGE
TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN
ILYICHOV, DANIEL
BABER, AARON

FGV COUGARS I
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA
CARMELLA, HANNAH

CC GOLDEN EAGLES
YOUNG, AARON
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
GIBSON, ALEX

MASON DIXON - SILVER
LOUGH, SARAH
BALLARD, ERIN
LEMLEY, CONNOR
LEMLEY, SYDNEY

NEW YORK JUNIORS
FIKE, IAN
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
GUIGGEY, DANIEL

106 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR



102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

855
357
232
266

802
209
258
335

781
283
291
207

610
211
227
172

577
211
90

276

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

TEAM - GOLD
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DUNN, LEVI
DUNN, LYDIA

ROCHESTER JUNIOR SCULLERS
CLARKE, CAMERON
TRAN, LUCAS
FARRAR, OLIVIA

CHESTERTON CHARGERS
GILLASPY, MARY
HARVEY, ANNA
HARVEY, MAXIM

ROCHESTER INTERMEDIATES
KOSTRABA, ANDREW
BECKER, PAUL
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK

ROCHESTER TYROS
SAUCKE, VALERIE
ALEXANDER, JONAH
BALLONE, HAILEY

106 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



